Cape Cod Dart League - Spring 2024

Pos

Name

Mike DePietro

Tyler Francis

Gary Brustas

Ray Civetti

Team Name

Krooked Karrots 6 0-0 0-5

Krooked Karrots 11 0-0 0-11

Krooked Karrots 10 0-0 2-8

Krooked Karrots 5 0-0 2-3

WP 501s 501DD

501D

1-5

1-10

3-6

1-4

601

0-0

0-0

0-0

ckt

SEE

575

1-4

301S

0-0

0-0

0-0

PPW

15

0.82

1.2

Stats Abbreviations

WP - Weeks Played

501s - 501SSI/DO

501DD - 501DDI/DO

501D - 501DSI/DO

601 - 601

ckt - cricket

301S - 301SDI/DO

PPW - Points Per Week

AS - Total All Stars Hit

HiN - High In
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Cape Cod Dart League - Spring 2024

R09 - R09

180 - 180

HO - High Out

Tons - Tons

PTS - Points

Standings were printed on Monday, May 20th
The stats were filtered using the following criteria: Krooked Karrots
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