Cape Cod Dart League - Spring 2024

Pos	Name	Team Name	WP	501s	501DD	501D	601	ckt	301S	PPW	AS
1	Dave Kosharek	Krooked Karrots	12	0-0	4-8	3-9	0-0	4-7	0-0	2	13
2	Mike DePietro	Krooked Karrots	6	0-0	0-5	1-5	0-0	3-3	0-0	1.5	5
2	Shaun Edwards	Krooked Karrots	8	0-0	1-7	4-3	0-0	2-6	0-0	1.5	5
2	Tyler Francis	Krooked Karrots	11	0-0	0-11	1-10	0-0	3-7	0-0	0.82	5
5	Matt Judge	Krooked Karrots	8	0-0	1-6	0-8	0-0	1-6	0-0	0.5	2
5	Gary Brustas	Krooked Karrots	10	0-0	2-8	3-6	0-0	5-5	0-0	1.2	2
7	Billy Booth	Krooked Karrots	10	0-0	0-9	0-9	0-0	1-9	0-0	0.3	2
7	Ray Civetti	Krooked Karrots	5	0-0	2-3	1-4	0-0	1-4	0-0	1	1

Stats Abbreviations
WP - Weeks Played
501s - 501SSI/DO
501DD - 501DDI/DO
501D - 501DSI/DO
601 - 601
ckt - cricket
301S - 301SDI/DO
PPW - Points Per Week
AS - Total All Stars Hit
HiN - High In

Cape Cod Dart League - Spring 2024

R09 - R09
180 - 180
HO - High Out
Tons - Tons
PTS - Points

Standings were printed on Monday, May 20th

The stats were filtered using the following criteria: Krooked Karrots